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GRADUATORIA FINALE

Cognome
PACCHIAROTTI
MASI

STINGA
ALEANDRI
RUGGI
PALADINO
BONOMO
PARADISONE
ROBERTAZZO
CALIA
LIGUORI
ROCCIA
PROPATO
CIAVARELLA
CHIAVETTA
CASSINADRI
BORGATTI
BALDINI
PORTOGHESE
LIGUORI
CANEDA
SASSARA
BUONAUGURIO
SANZO

DI CUONZO
AGOSTINI
VALERI
VESPA
SORVILLO
SPELTRI
VIOZZ|
BORRELLI
LIGUORI
FLORIDORO
REA

PEGOLI
ADAMI
SPANO'

RICCI

NERVO
BEVIGNANI
FAITA
ROCCHI
BLANDIZIO
BAGNOLI
POETA
BUMBU
FRANCESCHINI
PIERMATTEI
MATTIOLI
VALENTI
BIANCHINI
RUSTIGNOLI
CARVAJAL
BETTI
TELESE
SAMORINI
RAMUNNO
SILVESTRONI
GRECO
BURESTA
REALI
MORMILE

Nome

ERICA

GIANNI
LUCIANA PETRUTA
MICHELA
FRANCESCA
AGATA PAMELA
VALENTINA
PASQUALE
DARIO
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
MARIASSUNTA
DANIELA
MICHELA
ROSSELLA
RACHELE
CLAUDIA
ELENA
RAFFAELE
FILOMENA
RAFFAELLA
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
DANIELA
VANESSA
STEFANIA
ELISA

LAURA
MARIAROSARIA
MARIA FILOMENA
SONIA
GLORIA
PAOLO

KATIA

LAURA

ERICA

LUCIA

NADIA
RICCARDO
ANNAMARIA
STEFANIA
CRISTINA
MICHELA
ILARIA

AMBRA

ERIKA
ROXANA CATALINA
VERONICA
NATASCIA
MAIKOL
ALESSIA
ELENA

ELISA

TANIA
ANNAMARIA
MARIA GRAZIA
NADIA
GIORGIA
TESSA
TIZIANA
ROMINA
VANESSA
AMEDEO

punti/100
73,932
72,500
72,000
71,532
71,420
70,542
70,304
70,204
70,000
69,747
69,500
69,196
69,146
69,134
69,050
69,024
68,966
68,906
68,823
68,650
68,614
68,606
68,556
68,550
68,538
68,512
68,506
68,506
68,506
68,506
68,500
68,500
68,500
68,400
68,026
68,012
68,000
68,000
67,765
67,696
67,500
67,500
67,450
67,450
67,234
67,178
67,154
67,119
67,112
67,107
67,094
67,088
67,062
67,050
67,050
67,024
67,014
67,014
67,000
67,000
67,000
67,000
67,000



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

DANTE
MORI
CARUSO
VECCHIO
ROSOLIO
TONDINI
SGARLATO
SILENZII
PIERAGOSTINI
CIMARRA
BAFFE'
GENTILE
MOROSI
SCOLETTA
RAGOZZINO
TURRONI
PISCIOTTA
RANIERI
DEVERIO
CIRELLO
NALON
PERA
SUBISSATI
MANNI
FORLENZA
LOGLISCI
MASTRACCI
CIPRIANI
CAVAZZA
FANTOZZI
DIMASTROGIOVANNI
RAGGIUNTI
REBECCHI
MADDALONI
GIULIANINI
ZUCCARO
MESCHI
EVANGELISTA
BARBELLA
AVAGLIANO
SILVESTRE
BUSCA
RUBERTO
MUSELLA
CASERTA
COSTANTINI
VALLICELLI
SCHIAVONE
BALDI
MONTANTE
ENEBELI

DE ANGELIS MAROCCO
BONIFACI
RENZULLI
GERVASIO
NARDELLA
MACHERELLI
PACIERE
SERASINI
BRUNO
PINTO

BIAGI
SALVATORI
DE FABIIS
CARLI
UBALDI
IACOBINO
IUDICA

ANNALISA
VALENTINA
LIDIA
ROBERTA FORTUNATA
CARMELA ROSALBA
FRANCESCA
TOMMASO
CARLO
MICHELA
BENEDETTA
VALERIA
GIUSI

SARA
MATTEO
DANIELA
GABRIELE
VINCENZO
IMMACOLATA MARIA
ANTONELLA
NUNZIA
LAURA
MORENA
BEATRICE
FEDERICA
DANIELA
ELISA ENZA
DANILO
FRANCESCO
SERENA
VINCENZO
GABRIELE
NADIA

SONIA
CHIARA
SOFIA
SIMONA
SARA
SAMUEL
ANNA
VINCENZA
ROCCHINA PIA
ILARIA
CELESTE
PASQUALE
DANILO
MICHELA
SILVIA
RACHELE
MARIANNA
MASSIMO
NKIRUKA
PAOLO
BRUNO
MICHELE
AGNESE
RAFFAELLA GRAZIANA
GIULIA

LUCIA
MERSIA
MARIA BRUNA
ANNA

ERICA
EMANUELE
STEFANO
DILETTA
SONIA

ANNA
EVELINE VALENTINE

67,000
67,000
67,000
67,000
67,000
67,000
67,000
66,892
66,882
66,834
66,550
66,550
66,550
66,543
66,506
66,500
66,500
66,500
66,402
66,348
66,228
66,201
66,050
66,018
66,000
66,000
65,862
65,800
65,728
65,728
65,676
65,661
65,636
65,600
65,594
65,556
65,556
65,550
65,550
65,550
65,550
65,550
65,550
65,550
65,506
65,506
65,500
65,500
65,500
65,500
65,500
65,500
65,500
65,377
65,370
65,342
65,324
65,228
65,220
65,123
65,120
65,050
65,038
65,032
65,018
65,012
65,006
65,000



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

CAPONE
RAIMONDO
PETRONE
BENEDETTI
BONFANTE
SAVIANO
TANCREDI
AVINO
CIOCIOLA
CAMBRIA
NATALE
ARTICO
MASI
PISCITELLI
ODDI

SALMI

DE ANGELIS
LASORSA
BORTONE
GIANNINI
ILCHENKO
TROIANO
CONTI
D'ELIA

DI DICEMBRE
BACCI
MERCURI
CANGIANIELLO
LIGUORI
CARONE
RICEPUTI
PIRELLI
SOMMARIVA
CRESTA
D'ANGELO
DAGNELLO
GENOVESE
MANONI
MONTANTE
CILIBERTI
MATTONAI
MARTINELLI
NAPONIELLO
MUFFINI
GRECO
RI1ZZO
PIGNANELLI
AVINO
BUCCELLA
CIORRA
CORETTI
CESONI
LELII

PICCHI
MARTINO
SELLA
FERRIGNO
BOSI
BRACALENTE
POLI
FALCETELLI
CORSO

DI CENSO
SPATARO
DI LONARDO
FIORELLIS
FIORINI
IANFASCIA

CONCETTA
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
LUCIA
FEDERICA
MICHELE
NICOLA GRAZIANO
LUIGI

LUIGI PIO
CLAUDIA
MARTINA
GIACOMO
LARA
GENNARO
CRISTIAN
MATTEO
NAZARIO
MARIA CRISTINA
VALERIO
CRISTIAN
SVITLANA
ANTONIO
MATTEO
VALENTINA
VANESSA DEBORA
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCO
VERONICA
MARIAELENA
VINCENZO
NATASCIA
MICHELA
SIMONE
MARIA
DAVIDE
DOMENICO MARCO
ELVIRA
SIMONE
LUIGI

ROSA PIA
SARA
GLORIA
ANGELA
ANNA
ELISABETTA
LARA
ATTILIO
TERESA
PATRIZIA
VINCENZO
SERENA
MARTINA
SARA
MICHELA
ESTERINA
ENRICO AGOSTINO
GAETANO
CECILIA
SARA
NICOLAS
FEDERICA
GIORGIO
PAOLA
FAUSTO
ARCANGELO RAFFAELE
ALFONSO
MICHELA
AURELIO

65,000
65,000
65,000
65,000
65,000
65,000
64,940
64,850
64,509
64,500
64,500
64,500
64,500
64,500
64,450
64,404
64,336
64,300
64,250
64,104
64,082
64,057
64,050
64,012
64,012
64,000
64,000
64,000
64,000
64,000
63,950
63,856
63,835
63,790
63,718
63,691
63,606
63,580
63,521
63,512
63,506
63,500
63,500
63,500
63,500
63,500
63,228
63,050
63,009
63,000
62,880
62,860
62,821
62,688
62,684
62,568
62,550
62,524
62,519
62,500
62,500
62,500
62,156
62,054
62,014
62,011
62,000
62,000



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

GALATI
INGEGNERI
BONIFACI
MARTINELLI
GOVI
RUFOLO
ISGRO
CARBONE
BARTOMUCC
PISCHETOLA
GENTILE
RUGGERI

DI MEO
COSTA
CARRARA
DIOLAITI
GIROLAMI
NEAGOE
AGOSTINI
GALLI
MARCHESANI
DE BENEDICTIS
VECE
SCOLETTA
MERLONGH
BIONDINI
BRANCALEONI
IANNELLA
MASTROGIUSEPPE
VAGAGGINI
MILAZZO
INGRASSIA
SPENNATO
FUSCO
MASI
GRAZIANI
GAMBASSI
FREGNI
COPPA
CANGINI
TOTTA
MISLEA
SAVORANI
MARRICCO
DI VICO
MANGIARACINA
DI BASILICO
DI LELLA
RANALLI
MALATESTA
D'ALTERIO

DI BARI
SPANO'
PLACENTINO
LERCARA
BIANCOFIORE
DI BELLA
CIALINI
BALDO
MARZANO
TARABUSI
BRUNO
GERMINARA
CESARE
AQUILI
BOFFA
GAGGIANO
BOFFA

FLAVIO
SABRINA
ADELE
SERENA
MARTINA
DEBORA
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
EMANUELA
EMANUELA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
MARA
VALENTINA
ROSA

EDITH

LUCA
VICTORITA
SANTINA
ELISA
NICOLETTA
ELISA
SIMONE DARIO
FABIO
LUISA
MANUELA
SILVIA
ANGELA
MARIA
SIMONE
FABIO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
CESARE MARIO
ANDREA
MONICA
VANIA
TANIA
FRANCESCO
GIORGIA
CRISTINA
GABRIELA
ELENA
SIMONA
ANTONIETTA
ANTONELLA
GRAZIANO
PRIMIANA
ANTONIO
CRISTINA
BRUNO
TOMMASO
CHRISTIAN
DONATO
ANNALISA
ANTONIO
FORTUNATA
ALESSIO
ORIANA

BARTOLOMEO FLAVIO

ERIKA

MARIA FRANCESCA
ISABELLA

SETTIMIO
CONSUELO

GIUSEPPINA NOVELLA

NICOLETTA
ANTONIO

61,930
61,772
61,700
61,500
61,500
61,500
61,500
61,500
61,414
61,198
61,032
61,031
61,026
61,012
61,006
61,000
61,000
61,000
61,000
60,728
60,616
60,512
60,500
60,500
60,500
60,358
60,196
60,165
60,151
60,082
60,056
60,050
60,000
60,000
60,000
59,854
59,782
59,508
59,000
59,000
58,772
58,712
58,586
58,556
58,550
58,550
58,500
58,157
58,037
58,000
58,000
58,000
57,740
57,500
57,500
57,308
57,300
57,300
57,058
57,018
56,546
56,500
56,500
56,500
56,100
55,766
55,512
55,500



268 BENTIVOGLIO MASSIMO 55,450

269 VENTICINQUE VALENTINA 55,024
270  VOLPICELLI ANGELA 55,000
271  MARTELLA GIACOMO 54,462
272  TRINCHITELLA ROBERTA 54,006
273 CAVALLO ANGELO 54,000
274  CECILIANI ALESSANDRA 54,000
275 ANSELMO ELENA 53,178

GRADUATORIA RISERVATARI VOLONTARI FF AA

N. Cognome Nome punti/100
1 PARADISONE PASQUALE 70,204
2 REA LAURA 68,026
3 NATALE MARTINA 64,500
4 DAGNELLO DOMENICO MARCO 63,691
5 RANALLI ANTONIO 58,037

GRADUATORIA RISERVATARI PERSONALE DIPENDENTE AZIENDA USL IMOLA

Cognhome Nome punti/100
SAMORINI NADIA 67,014
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